21/12/2009

NO
Sosa

Nom

P. DENIAU

Lucette DELUNEL

7 Marie GOUIN

15 Louise CHENEBAULT

30 Francois CHENEBAULT

60 | Frangois CHENEBAULT
121 | Marie CHENEBAULT
242 | Frangois CHENEBAULT
484 | Francois CHENEBAULT
968 | Nicolas CHENEBAULT
13:18:39

Base CHENEBAULT

Date Lieu -
naissance | naissance Conjoint
14.11.1932 J. DENIAU
15.8.1899 Paul DELUNEL
14.8.1864 Louis GOUIN
4.12.1824 Honorine SERIEUX
28.8.1798 Francoise LEGENDRE
8.3.1775

°?

* Marie MET

Francoise LAMBERT

Francoise BOURDIN

Liste des ascendants DENIAU

Date
d'union

26.9.1921

13.10.1884

13.6.1854

23.6.1822

e <1774

°11.1.1774

4.3.1737

Lieu d'union

Charbonniéres
(28)

Charbonniéres
(28)

Charbonniéres
(28)

Charbonniéres
(28)

«?

« Soizé (28)

Coudray-au-
Perche (28)

Date
déces

28.3.1985

19.4.1986

9.9.1892

16.4.1861

14.12.1832

Ph. CHENEBAULT

Lieu déces Age

52

86

67

62

57
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